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“RUNNING EAGLES”
CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE
2021

Date Day Who Host

August 21 Saturday JV/Varsity Commerce

August 28 Saturday JV/Varsity Kaufman

September 2 Thursday JV /Varsity Midlothian

September 11 Saturday JV/Varsity Canton

September 16 Thursday JV/Varsity Grand Saline
September 25 Saturday JV/Varsity Van

September 30 Thursday JV/Varsity Eustace

October 7 Thursday JV/Varsity Lindale

October 11 or 12 Mon. or Tues. JV /Varsity **District™ in Canton
October 25 Monday Varsity **Regionals** Jesse Owens
November 6 Saturday **State**

Head Coach: Marta Morgan 903-288-2017

Athletic Director: Casey Hubble

Superintendent: Brian Nichols

0ld Settlers Park, Round
Rock

Assistant/JH: Eva Baugh
HS Principal: Dusty Spencer



